PFACoated RTD/Pt100 Probes
PR Series
industrial RTD
probes, £56,
shown smaller
than actual size.
See page 96.
PR-11 Transition Joint

actual size.
See page 92.
� Chemically Inert
� Rated to 205°C
� 0.5 mm PFA
Coating (Approx)
There is an additonal set-up charge of £20 for quantities of 20 or lower.
95
PFA Coated RTD Probe,
factory bent.
PR Series
Starts at
£3450
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Description Resistance No. of Wires Probe Length Wire Length Price
PR-10-2-M60-300-PFA Straight sheath 100 Ω at 0°C 3 300 mm 1 m £36.00
PR-11-2-M60-300-PFA Transition probe 100 Ω at 0°C 3 300 mm 1 m 40.00
PR-11-2-M30-225-PFA Transition probe 100 Ω at 0°C 3 225 mm 1 m 41.00
PR-13-2-M60-600-PFA Probe w/OTP connector 100 Ω at 0°C 3 600 mm Mating conn. 55.70
PR-13-2-M30-150-PFA Probe w/OTP connector 100 Ω at 0°C 3 150 mm Mating conn. 47.25
PR-16-2-M30-450-PFA Utility handle probe 100 Ω at 0°C 3 450 mm Coil cable 61.00
PR-17-2-M30-450-PFA Probe w/MTP connector 100 Ω at 0°C 3 450 mm Mating conn. 48.25
PR-19A-2-M30-300-PFA Probe w/mini head 100 Ω at 0°C 3 300 mm N/A 58.00
RTD-810-PFA Immersion probe 100 Ω at 0°C 3 115 mm 1 m 68.00
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
To Order PFA Coated Probes
Probe Length* Add’l Cost